Pricing January 2024
Toll Free: 1-888-761-7732
YORKVILLE TABLES
PRODUCT CODE
4296  REA  YRK Y2 - 30
Top Size
Depth x Length Yorkville
Top Shape Series

    HBG2 HBG HBG2
O C C A S I O N A L
HOW TO ORDER
1. Select Model
2.  Select Base
3.  Select Edge Style
4. Select Options
5. Select Top Finish
6. Select Edge Finish
7. Select Base Finish
Round
24D YRKX 1   30
30D YRKX 1   37
36D YRKX 1    45
42D YRKX 1   55
48D YRKX4 1   68
60D YRKX4 1    94
72D2 YRKX4 1    120
Square
24 X 24SQ YRKX 1    34
30 X 30SQ YRKX 1    43
36 X 36SQ YRKX 1    55
Rectangle
24 X 48RE YRKY 2   70
24 X 60RE YRKY 2    77
STANDARD FEATURES
•  Select from 15 standard laminates or choose any standard
Wilsonart, Nevamar, Formica, Arborite and Pionite matte
finish laminates for no extra charge. For other laminate please
contact the factory for pricing.
•  9 standard veneer and hardwood edge stains. Stain-to-match
available for no extra charge.
•  Standard with leveling glides.
•  For stability purposes, Y bases are standard with a stretcher.
•  Bases available in any Spectone color.
•  Standard 16” table height.
•  Base span increases with size of top.
OPTIONS
• Click here for applicable Power
 & Data modules.
• Vertical Wire Manager
 magnetically attaches to any
 base, add $     List each.190
789 1254 1301 1441 1518 1662
923 1380 1441 1723 1653 1864
1050 1713 1831 2059 2130 2427
1418 2163 2323 2665 2699 3103
1995 2992 3168 3338 3951 4470
2430 4103 4393 4611 5497 6325
2828 5003 5380 5663 6816 7892
827 1079 1126 1215 1280 1495
966 1149 1215 1449 1361 1662
1074 1360 1441 1713 1723 1982
1325 1604 1676 1807 1884 2119
1406 1809 1899 2050 2160 2448
YRKY
1 Exposed Baltic Birch plywood edge (PKNR, PF) can be specified on single-piece table tops up to 47 1/2” x 95 1/2” outer dimension. Tables up
to 47 1/2” deep, and longer than 95 1/2” will feature two-piece tops and edge grain will not match at the seams. Clear finish only.
2 Two-piece top.
Pricing January 2024
Toll Free: 1-888-761-7732
YORKVILLE TABLES
YRKX YRKX4
LBSTOP SPECIFICATIONSBASES
Qty.Code For Laminate Top For Veneer Top
MODEL
 SE HF HBV HF2 HF HF2
 PVF HB HBVR HB2 HB HB2
 2MM PKNR1 HBG HKN4 HBV HKN4
  PF1  HKNR4 HBVR HKNR4
    HBG2 HBG HBG2

1 Exposed Baltic Birch plywood edge (PKNR, PF) can be specified on single-piece table tops up to 47 1/2” x 95 1/2” outer dimension. Tables up
to 47 1/2” deep, and longer than 95 1/2” will feature two-piece tops and edge grain will not match at the seams. Clear finish only.
HOW TO ORDER
1. Select Model
2.  Select Base
3.  Select Edge Style
4. Select Options
5. Select Top Finish
6. Select Edge Finish
7. Select Base Finish
190
Pricing January 2024
Toll Free: 1-888-761-7732
YORKVILLE TABLES
LBSTOP SPECIFICATIONSBASES
Qty.Code For Laminate Top For Veneer Top
MODEL
 SE HF HBV HF2 HF HF2
 PVF HB HBVR HB2 HB HB2
 2MM PKNR1 HBG HKN4 HBV HKN4
  PF1  HKNR4 HBVR HKNR4
    HBG2 HBG HBG2
Rectangle
48 X 96RE YRKT2 2   180
48 X 96RE YRKY2 2   188
48 X 108RE YRKT2 2   194
48 X 108RE YRKY2 2   202
48 X 120RE YRKT2 3   241
48 X 120RE YRKY2 3   249
48 X 144RE YRKT2 3   270
48 X 144RE YRKY2 3   278
48 X 168RE YRKT2 3   299
48 X 168RE YRKY2 3   306
60 X 120RE YRKT2 3   277
60 X 120RE YRKY2 3   285
60 X 144RE YRKT2 3   313
60 X 144RE YRKY2 3   321
60 X 168RE YRKT2 3   349
60 X 168RE YRKY2 3   357
B O A R D R O O M
HOW TO ORDER
1. Select Model
2.  Select Base
3.  Select Edge Style
4. Select Options
5. Select Top Finish
6. Select Edge Finish
7. Select Base Finish
STANDARD FEATURES
•  Select from 15 standard laminates or choose any standard
Wilsonart, Nevamar, Formica, Arborite and Pionite matte
finish laminates for no extra charge. For other laminate please
contact the factory for pricing.
•  9 standard veneer and hardwood edge stains. Stain-to-match
available for no extra charge.
•  Standard with leveling glides.
•  For stability purposes, Y2 bases are standard with a stretcher.
• 120”+ tables will have a T2 middle base.
•  Bases available in any Spectone color.
•  Standard 30” table height.
•  Base span increases with size of top.
OPTIONS
• Click here for applicable Power
 & Data modules.
• Vertical Wire Manager
 magnetically attaches to any
 base, add $     List each.
•  Optional stretcher on tables
with T or T2 bases.
3077 4254 4573 4893 5370 6289
3077 4254 4573 4893 5370 6289
3355 4769 5104 5825 5930 6932
3355 4769 5104 5825 5930 6932
4137 5655 6014 6792 6906 7982
4137 5655 6014 6792 6906 7982
4649 6826 7301 8039 7864 9158
4649 6826 7301 8039 7864 9158
5299 7492 8033 9063 8825 10330
5299 7492 8033 9063 8825 10330
4763 7032 7530 8294 8112 9464
4763 7032 7530 8294 8112 9464
5341 8067 8660 9579 9362 10982
5341 8067 8660 9579 9362 10982
5924 9100 9792 10866 10611 12498
5924 9100 9792 10866 10611 12498
116
116

CASTERS
B O A R D R O O M
HOW TO ORDER
1. Select Model
2.  Select Base
3.  Select Edge Style
4. Select Options
5. Select Top Finish
6. Select Edge Finish
7. Select Base Finish
STANDARD FEATURES
•  Select from 15 standard laminates or choose any standard
Wilsonart, Nevamar, Formica, Arborite and Pionite matte
finish laminates for no extra charge. For other laminate please
contact the factory for pricing.
•  9 standard veneer and hardwood edge stains. Stain-to-match
available for no extra charge.
•  Standard with leveling glides.
•  For stability purposes, Y2 bases are standard with a stretcher.
• 120”+ tables will have a T2 middle base.
•  Bases available in any Spectone color.
•  Standard 30” table height.
•  Base span increases with size of top.
OPTIONS
• Click here for applicable Power
 & Data modules.
• Vertical Wire Manager
 magnetically attaches to any
 base, add $     List each.
•  Optional stretcher on tables
with T2 bases.
3033 4354 4671 5170 5482 6340
3033 4354 4671 5170 5482 6340
3033 4354 4671 5170 5482 6340
3033 4354 4671 5170 5482 6340
3103 4434 4757 5537 6088 7069
3103 4434 4757 5537 6088 7069
4171 6281 6703 7776 7732 8880
4171 6281 6703 7776 7732 8880
4688 7315 7832 9164 8856 10247
4688 7315 7832 9164 8856 10247
5341 8199 8803 10282 9995 11607
5341 8199 8803 10282 9995 11607
4749 7384 7910 9258 9197 10637
4749 7384 7910 9258 9197 10637
5393 8677 9327 10994 10605 12341
5393 8677 9327 10994 10605 12341
6213 9787 10541 12385 12027 14042
6213 9787 10541 12385 12027 14042
116
116

60 X 168BT YRKY2 3   330
B O A R D R O O M
HOW TO ORDER
1. Select Model
2.  Select Base
3.  Select Edge Style
4. Select Options
5. Select Top Finish
6. Select Edge Finish
7. Select Base Finish
STANDARD FEATURES
•  Select from 15 standard laminates or choose any standard
Wilsonart, Nevamar, Formica, Arborite and Pionite matte
finish laminates for no extra charge. For other laminate please
contact the factory for pricing.
•  9 standard veneer and hardwood edge stains. Stain-to-match
available for no extra charge.
•  Standard with leveling glides.
•  For stability purposes, Y and Y2 bases are standard with a
stretcher.
• 120”+ tables will have a T2 middle base.
•  Bases available in any Spectone color.
•  Standard 30” table height.
•  Base span increases with size of top.
OPTIONS
• Click here for applicable Power
 & Data modules.
• Vertical Wire Manager
 magnetically attaches to any
 base, add $     List each.
•  Optional stretcher on tables
with T or T2 bases.
OPTIONS
2673 4909 5329 5756 6365 6899
2747 4983 5403 5830 6439 6973
3103 5339 5759 6186 6795 7329
3103 5339 5759 6186 6795 7329
4171 7275 7790 8336 8568 9187
4171 7275 7790 8336 8568 9187
4688 8310 8925 9579 10403 10966
4688 8310 8925 9579 10403 10966
5341 9299 10016 10772 11157 12024
5341 9299 10016 10772 11157 12024
4749 8625 9274 9954 10247 11013
4749 8625 9274 9954 10247 11013
5393 9923 10693 11509 12537 13243
5393 9923 10693 11509 12537 13243
6213 11161 12055 12998 13478 14565
6213 11161 12055 12998 13478 14565
CASTERS
116

60 X 168BTA YRKY2 3   330
B O A R D R O O M
HOW TO ORDER
1. Select Model
2.  Select Base
3.  Select Edge Style
4. Select Options
5. Select Top Finish
6. Select Edge Finish
7. Select Base Finish
STANDARD FEATURES
•  Select from 15 standard laminates or choose any standard
Wilsonart, Nevamar, Formica, Arborite and Pionite matte
finish laminates for no extra charge. For other laminate please
contact the factory for pricing.
•  9 standard veneer and hardwood edge stains. Stain-to-match
available for no extra charge.
•  Standard with leveling glides.
•  For stability purposes, Y and Y2 bases are standard with a
stretcher.
• 120”+ tables will have a T2 middle base.
•  Bases available in any Spectone color.
•  Standard 30” table height.
•  Base span increases with size of top.
OPTIONS
• Click here for applicable Power
 & Data modules.
• Vertical Wire Manager
 magnetically attaches to any
 base, add $     List each
•  Optional stretcher on tables.
with T or T2 bases.
OPTIONS
2901 5622 6043 6474 7078 7613
2975 5696 6117 6548 7152 7687
3331 6052 6473 6904 7508 8043
3331 6052 6473 6904 7508 8043
4398 7991 8508 9053 9285 9897
4398 7991 8508 9053 9285 9897
4914 9022 9642 10295 11116 11682
4914 9022 9642 10295 11116 11682
5570 10016 10733 11489 11871 12742
5570 10016 10733 11489 11871 12742
5034 9522 10167 10848 11137 11906
5034 9522 10167 10848 11137 11906
5034 9522 10167 10848 11137 11906
5034 9522 10167 10848 11137 11906
5034 9522 10167 10848 11137 11906
5034 9522 10167 10848 11137 11906
CASTERS
116